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Schedule

All times CEST!

Sunday July 13

11:00-13:00

17:30
19:30

Meeting of the International Seminar together

with Students participating from abroad (via Zoom)
Gathering in Rijeka

DINNER

Monday, July 14

09:30-10:00
10:00-10:45

10:45-11:00
11:00-11:45

11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-13:30
13:30-15:00
15:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:15

17:15-18:15
19:00

ORIENTATION

LiP tutorial Philosophy of Mathematics Essentials

Zvonimir Sikié (Rijeka): Finite numbers and their logic Part T
COFFEE BREAK

LiP tutorial Philosophy of Mathematics Essentials

Zvonimir Sikié (Rijeka): Finite numbers and their logic Part IT
Q&A

COFFEE BREAK

GiG* Review

LUNCH BREAK

LiP tutorial Philosophy of Mathematics Essentials

Zvonimir Sikié (Rijeka): Transfinite numbers and their mathematics
Q&A

COFFEE BREAK

GiG Review

DINNER

*Guided instruction Group Session.
- Students prepare a primer for future students
- Multiple-language reading of essential sources (Reading in the original).



Tuesday, July 15

09:30-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-11:15

11:15-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:30
14:30-16:00

16:00-16:15
16:15-17:15

LiP tutorial Proof Theory

Ofra Rechter (Tel Aviv): The roots of proof theory: Foundational background
COFFEE BREAK

LiP tutorial Proof Theory

Ofra Rechter (Tel Aviv): The fruits of proof theory: Some consequences
Q&A

COFFEE BREAK

GiG Review

LUNCH BREAK

LiP tutorial Proof Theory

Edi Pavlovi¢ (Bayreuth): Sequent calculi and their properties

COFFEE BREAK

Q&A and GiG Review

Wednesday, July 16

09:30-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-11:15

11:15-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:30
14:30-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-17:15

LiP tutorial Proof Theory

Edi Pavlovié (Bayreuth), Norbert Gratzl (LMU): Structural properties Part I
COFFEE BREAK

LiP tutorial Proof Theory

Edi Pavlovi¢ (Bayreuth), Norbert Gratzl (LMU): Structural properties Part II
Q&A

COFFEE BREAK

GiG Review: Cut elimination

LUNCH BREAK

Proof theory student presentations

COFFEE BREAK

LiP tutorial Proof Theory

Edi Pavlovié (Bayreuth): Modal logics



Thursday, July 17

09:30-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-11:15

11:15-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-14:00

LiP tutorial Game Theory and Decision Theory in Philosophy and Logic
Nenad Smokrovié¢ (Rijeka): Part I
COFFEE BREAK
LiP tutorial Game Theory and Decision Theory in Philosophy and Logic
Nenad Smokrovié (Rijeka): Part II
COFFEE BREAK
Q&A and GiG Review
LUNCH BREAK
FREE AFTERNOON (Krk Excursion)

Friday, July 18

09:30-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-11:15

11:15-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:30
14:30-16:00

16:00-16:15
16:15-17:15
17:15-

LiP tutorial Proof Theory

Edi Pavlovi¢ (Bayreuth): Geometrization

COFFEE BREAK

LiP tutorial Game Theory and Decision Theory in Philosophy and Logic
Edi Pavlovié (Bayreuth): Action and obligation

Q&A

COFFEE BREAK

GiG Review

LUNCH BREAK

LiP Advanced Graduate tutorial

Ante Debeljuh (Rijeka): The basics of formal epistemology

Tom Kirkpatrick: Lex specialis derogat legi generalii

Guy Lev: Boo murder, hurray numbers: Expressivism and validity
COFFEE BREAK

Joint Concluding Session

More Fun Stuff



